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Pasadena Vehicle Trips Summary 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                                             Land  Use  Alternative 
  Existing 

General Plan
A  B  C  D 

Vehicle Trips:  1,106,409  1,196,358  1,230,576  1,242,836  1,110,365 

Percentage Difference from 
Existing GP (Vehicle Trips) 

0%  8%  11%  12%  0% 

Vehicle Trips Per Capita  3.82  3.71  3.56  3.68  3.98 

Percentage Difference from 
Existing GP (Vehicle Trips 

Per Capita) 

0%  ‐3%  ‐7%  ‐4%  4% 
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Department of Transportation ‐ Mobility Element Update 
 
Pasadena Vehicle Miles Travel Summary 
 

                                        
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

                                          Land   Use   Alternatives 

  Existing 
General 
Plan 

A  B  C  D 

Vehicle Miles Travel Per 
Resident Pop 

43.51  45.17  45.88  43.06  45.41 

Vehicle Miles Travel Per 
Capita 

22.5  22.3  21.6  22.1  23.5 

Percentage Difference from 
Existing GP (Vehicle Miles 

Travel Per Capita) 

0%  ‐7%  ‐9%  ‐8%  ‐3% 

VMT Per Resident Pop:

0.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

20.00

25.00

30.00

35.00

40.00

45.00

50.00

GP A B C D

VMT Per Capita: 

0.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

20.00

25.00

GP A B C D


	AppendixVTsummaryrev2.pdf
	AppendixVMTsummaryrev2.pdf

